4-on-4 Basketball League

<Fall 2021>
1) GHOST 5) TITANS
Andy Grovom Alec Kulu

Gabe Pratoussy
Greg Meloy
Jackson Evans
James Ogburn
Mike McCray
Richard Howard

2) RUN & GUN
Eli Fisher
Gavin Rippere

Gerald Hukee

Matthew Glendenning

Nathan Davis
Nick Walsh
Peder Golberg

3) HUSKIES
Aaron Waite
Brett Alvord
Jalen Dunn
Joe Dunn

Paul Green
Ryan Anderson
Scott Staples

4) THE BOMBERS

Cole Nikkila
Dan Sackett
Luke Dean

Mark Nikkila

Matt Wlodarczyk
Travis Head

Dimitriy Vityukov
Jack Armstrong
Jacoby Thompson
Lance Long

Mark Martin
Tony White

6) LAKESHORE LEGACY
Eric Lund
Jason Filler

Matt Kallapa
Nick Reeder
Simon Gaskill
Steve Pearson
Todd Staples

7) ROGUE SQUADRON
Andrew Hamel

Jake Mater

Logan Dorsett

Richard Gulley

Tom May

Torey Jones

8) AVERAGE JOES
Brandon Nelson
Brandon Walsh
Caden Dezort
Naveed Eshragh
Solomonn Marsh
Steve Rei




4-on-4 Basketball League j @/

<Fall 2021>
Thursday 10/07/2021 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 5

7:00 PM Team 2 Team 6

8:00 PM Team 7 Team 3 BYE: 4 8
Tuesday 10/12/2021 6:00 PM Team 8 Team 4

7:00 PM Team 2 Team 1

8:00 PM Team 5 Team 3 BYE: 6 7
Thursday 10/14/2021 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 4

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 7

8:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 BYE: 2 5
Tuesday 10/19/2021 6:00 PM Team 4 Team 2

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 5

8:00 PM Team 7 Team 6 BYE: 1 6
Thursday 10/21/2021 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 4

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 3

8:00 PM Team 7 Team 2 BYE: 5 6
Tuesday 10/26/2021 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 5

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 1

8:00 PM Team 7 Team 4 BYE: 2 3
Thursday 10/28/2021 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 6

7:00 PM Team 2 Team 5

8:00 PM Team 1 Team 7 BYE: 4 8
Tuesday 11/02/2021 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 8

7:00 PM Team 4 Team5

8:00 PM Team 3 Team 2 BYE: 1 7
Thursday 11/04/2021 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 1

7:00 PM Team 5 Team 7

8:00 PM Team 8 Team 2 BYE: 3 4
Tuesday 11/09/2021 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 4

7:00 PM Team 5 Team 1

8:00 PM Team 6 Team 2 BYE: 2 7
Thursday 11/11/2021 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 7

7:00 PM Team 4 Team 8

8:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 BYE: 5 6
Tuesday 11/16/2021 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 5

7:00 PM Team 4 Team 6

8:00 PM Team 7 Team & BYE: 1 2
Thursday 11/18/2021 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 1

7:00 PM Team 2 Team 4

8:00 PM Team 5 Team 8 BYE: 6 7
Tuesday 11/23/2021 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 7

7:00 PM Team 4 Team 1

8:00 PM Team 3 Team 8 BYE: 2 5
Tuesday 11/30/2021 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 7

7:00 PM Team 5 Team 6

8:00 PM Team 1 Team 8 BYE: 3 4
Thursday 12/02/2021 6:00 PM Team 4 Team 7

7:00 PM Team 6 Team 3

8:00 PM Team 5 Team 2 BYE: 2 8
Tuesday 12/07/2021 6:00 PM Team 7 Team 1

7:00 PM Team 8 Team 6

8:00 PM Team 5 Team 4 BYE: 2 3
Thursday 12/09/2021 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 3

7:00 PM Team 1 Team 6

8:00 PM Team 7 Team 5 BYE: 4 8
Tuesday 12/14/2021 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 8

7:00 PM Team 4 Team 3 BYE: 1 56 7



